HITECTS
N e YVhittenberg Construction Company

. [ 27'}7552143 s
g 4774 Allmond Avenue

53/08 WED 1 -
.. : Louisville, Kentucky 40209
2 ¥ _ Tel: (502) 361 -8891
b O Fax: (502) 368-9192
it 3 AW WCCBUILD.COM
1 = J Ay e
X, fv 1 R/
WHITTENBERG o 5
LETTER-QE.TRANSMITTAL
TO:  PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN, INC. DATE: 9/28/06 Jos No. 348
ATTENTION: LARRY GREAM
112 NorTH MAIN STREET RE: RINEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
. CHANGE ORDER REQUEST# 6
ELIZABETHTOWN, K_Y 42701 :
WE ARE SENDING YOU Attached [:I Under separate cover via the following items:
QTY DATE NUMBER DESCRIFTION
L COR#6

THESE ARE mNSNﬂTTED as chc-chad Bk

F
E] or approval D Approved as submitted D For pricing
For
[ For your use [_] Approved as noted [_] For Signature
X
As requested D Returned after use
D For review and comment r__] Review/Comment and Pricing

RECEIVED
o SIGNED:

DATE



[
12713706 WED 12:01 FAX 2707632148 PFGW ARCHITECTS oLz

Change Order Request

Detailed {with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each
Number

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project # #0344 WHITTENBEERG CONSTRUCTION CO,
275 Rineyville School Rd Tel: Faux:
Rineyville, KY 40162

Change Order Request: 006 fe : -t Date: 9/2B/2006
Tao: Lamy Gream From: Chris Jones

PECK FLAMNERY GREAM WARREM INC, WHFTTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO,

112 Morth Main Street P.O. Box 9420

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 ATT4 Allmond Av,

Loulsville, KY 40208-9429

Change Order

005 9/28/2006  Conway Builders altached propasal 1,445 0 Change Order  Change Condition
ltem Mo Item Description Amt Prop Reforence

oo1 Change Exit Devices in Hardware Set 16 1,141

0oz Change Doors 134A, B, C, D, 1354, 137A, 1404, 222

003 WCC 5% 08P 6

004 Bond 1% 14

Approved By:

Signature
Name Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: S28/2006  Whittenberg Fage 1



Estimate Worksheet BI28/2006
PROJECT: |Rineyville Elementary
PROJECT #|348 | |
OWNER:|Hardin Co. Board of Education
ARCHITECT: |Peck Flannery Gream Warren b EER
C.OR.#[6 | | !
DESCRIPTION: | Shoring Change per Detail SMOD-1 issued cn 7/21/06 -
MATL.
LABOR MATL. f LABOR 5uB LINE
DESGRIPTION QY (UM unr | equie.unit | SUB-UNIT | evrension EK'IIE'::NIJ:&T;}N EXTENSION | TOTAL

Caonway Change Proposal 1 LS (5 5 -1 % 136300 | § =15 -13% 1363005 1,363.00
HR | § $ -15 -3 -15 -1s -15 =
1S |5 5 -1§ -18 -15 -5 ‘& -
LF S $ -18 -1 8 -15 ol I 5 :
LS | 5 5 -1 % - | & -1 & -15% -8 z
LF | § 3 - 5 -1 3 5 -1 % -1 % -
CY | § $ B -15 -1 % -1 % -1 % -
LS | & 5 -1 % -1 8 -15 -1% -1 5 -
ADDITIONAL FREIGHT LS | & 5 -5 -1% -1 % -1 % -8 -

LABOR SUBTOTAL| § -

LABOR BURDEN (taxes & Insurance included above) 0%l § =

] TOTAL LABOR wif BURDEN| 5 P

TOTAL MATERIAL/EQUIPMENT/FREIGHT [ s
5 TOTAL SUBCONTRACT $ 1,263.00
SUBTOTAL L+M+5 $ 1,363.00
SAFETY 0% 3 =
SMALL TOOLS & SUPPLIES 0% % 2
SUBTOTAL § 1,363.00
| | |
OVERHEAD & MARK-UP 5% % 6815
SUBTOTALW/ O &P $ 1,431.15
T el = |
B (if necessary)| 1% 5 14.31
TOTAL CHANGE COST % 144546
|
1 of 2

80/ET/5T

BYT1E59L0LT Xvd Z0:E2T dHM

SLOHLIHOMY MDAd

£T0@



e e udal 97 g 1 423> e AV EEGES

Buiders Supply Lo gty 020
| 7

g b s
;j
{

To: Whittenberg Construction
Mr. Chris Jones s - .

From: Gary Conway, AHC, MSEE - L

Re:  Rineyville School . h

Chris,

I am writing with regard to the changes requested by the architect, The following are the prices that reflect

these changes.

To change the exit devices in Hardware Sct 16

FROM Rim type CD2108 x 3908A

TO: Surface Vertical Rod type CD2208 X 3908A Add 1141.00

To change doors 134A,B,C,D, 1354, 137A, 140A

FROM: Solid core wood
TO: Hollow Metal Add 222.00

Gary Con



